Features
Patented Hot Sync® redundancy and modular upgrades
up to 4 x parallel systems
Advanced Battery Management (ABM™), significantly
extends battery service life compared to traditional
charging method
Active input power factor correction (PFC) providing
unbeatable 0.99 input power factor and 2-5% THD(i)

Audible noise <50 dB (A)
Input
Nominal voltage 400 V (3-phase input/output)
Frequency 45-65 Hz
Power factor 0,99 (2-5% THDi at nominal load)
Output
Selectable voltage 380/400/415 VAC; 50 or 60 Hz
Regulation ±2% static
Power factor 0,9 (e.g. 27 kW at 30 kVA)
Permitted load power factors 0.7 lagging - 0.8 leading
Overload
150% for 1 min, 125% for 10 min,
110% for 60 min (mains available)
Standard UPS with 3-phase input
Part nro Description Rating Runtime (pf 0.7) Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
1025061 9355-20-N-5-1x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 5 min 1684x494x762 mm 300 kg
1025062 9355-20-N-13-2x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 13 min 1684x494x762 mm 400 kg
1025063 9355-20-N-22-3x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 22 min 1684x494x762 mm 500 kg
1025064 9355-20-N-31-4x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 31 min 1684x494x762 mm 600 kg
1025065 9355-30-N-7-2x9Ah-MBS 30 kVA / 27 kW 7 min 1684x494x762 mm 400 kg
1025066 9355-30-N-13-3x9Ah-MBS 30 kVA / 27 kW 12 min 1684x494x762 mm 500 kg
1025067 9355-30-N-20-4x9Ah-MBS 30 kVA / 27 kW 20 min 1684x494x762 mm 600 kg
1025795 9355-40-N-8-3x9Ah-MBS 40 kVA / 36 kW 8 min 1684x494x762 mm 517 kg
1025796 9355-40-N-12-4x9Ah-MBS 40 kVA / 36 kW 12 min 1684x494x762 mm 617 kg
Mailing address:
Powerware Products and Services,
Marketing
P.o. Box 54, 02921 Espoo, FINLAND